
Date Start Time Event
Wednesday, May 7 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM Open Training

7:00 AM - 4:30 PM Open Training
5:00 PM Women's 10m Qualifier / Men's 3m Qualifier (Simultaneous)

10:00 AM Mixed 10m Synchro Final & Mixed 3m Synchro Final (Combined)
5:00 PM Women's 3m Qualifier / Men's 1m Qualifier (Simultaneous)

10:00 AM Women's 10m Synchro Prelim & Men's 3m Synchro Prelim (Combined)
3:00PM Women's 10m Synchro Final & Men's 3m Synchro Final (Combined)
5:00 PM Women's 1m Qualifier / Men's 10m Qualifier (Simultaneous)

10:00 AM Women's 3m Synchro Prelim & Men's 10m Synchro Prelim (Combined)
3:00PM Women's 3m Synchro Final & Men's 10m Synchro Final (Combined)

TBD Opening Happy Hour

10:00 AM Women's 1m Prelim
1:00 PM Men's 1m Prelim
5:30 PM Women's 1m Final
6:40 PM Men's 1m Final

10:00 AM Men's 3m Prelim / Women's 10m Prelim (Simultaneous)
4:00 PM Men's 3m Semifinal
5:35 PM Women's 10m Semifinal

10:00 AM Women's 3m Prelim / Men's 10m Prelim (Simultaneous)
4:00 PM Women's 3m Semifinal
5:25 PM Men's 10m Semifinal

12:00 PM Men's 3m Final
1:45 PM Women's 10m Final

12:00 PM Women's 3m Final
1:35 PM Men's 10m Final

Monday, May 12

2025 USA Diving National Championships - Event Schedule

Thursday, May 8

Friday, May 9

Saturday, May 10

Sunday, May 11

Tuesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 14

Thursday, May 15

Friday, May 16

All times local to event site. Schedule subject to change due to event entries
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